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7 MONTESSORI SCHOOL

2021 to 2022

The days we are closed are stated below

MLK Day/ Teacher In-Service Day
Presidents’ Day

Spring Break

(Teacher In-Service Day Mar 25, 26)
Memorial Day

Summer Break/ Independence Day 5
(Teacher In-Service Day 8, 9)

Labor Day

Columbus Day/Teacher In-Service Day
Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Break

Winter Break/ Christmas 24, 27
(Teacher In-Service Day 23, 29 & 30)

Mon Jan 18"
Mon Feb 15%
Mon March 22™ — Fri 26"

Mon May 31
Mon July 5% — Fri July 9%

Mon Sept. 6%

Mon Oct 11%"

Th Nov 11"

Thu & Fri Nov 25" & 26™
Th Dec 23" to Fri 31% 2022

Special Event Days
Note: All the children are welcome to join for any of the events below,
even if the child is not scheduled to come on that day. *Starred activities

require item(s) from home/participation.

Chinese New Year

* Valentine’s Day

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Dr. Seuss Day

* St. Patrick’s Day

* Easter Egg Hunt

Sri Lanka Sinhala New Year

Earth Day

* Teacher Appreciation Week

* Mother’s Day/Parent Day Celebration
* Father’s Day/ Parent Day Celebration
* Pre-K Graduation

Summer Session

Old Spanish Day Fiesta
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Fundraiser

*Pumpkin Patch

* Halloween Parade

Diwali Festival

* Holiday Concert & Family Potluck

Mon Feb 8"

Fri Feb 12t

In March

Tue Mar 2"

Wed Mar 17

Fri Apr 2™

Tue April 13%

Thu Apr 22"

Mon May 3™ - Fri May 7™
Fri May 7%

Fri Jun 18™

Wed Jun 30"

Thu Jul 1* to Tue Aug 31%
Thu Aug 5%

In August

TBD

TBD

Fri Oct 29™

Thu Nov 4"

Wed Dec 15%



